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The place from Depew offers 56 different menus and drinks on the card at an average $10.1. What User likes
about Good Tymes South:

A fantastic good tyme place with this old school local pub look and feel. Their wings were perfectly cooked on
request and their sauce was delicious - they have a house special sauce we ordered together with regular. The
burgers are huge and you are beautifully overloaded with delicious frits. The French onion soup was also
excellent as an extra. If you want a kind of private space, ask for the rear space area, as th... read more. During
meals, a refreshing drink is essential. In this gastropub, you will find not only flavorful cuisine, but also a large
and comprehensive assortment of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, Here, the
meat is freshly grilled on an open flame. Typically, the burgers of this place are served as highlights along with
filling side dishes like fries, salads or wedges, the guests love having the chance to watch the latest games or
races on the big TV in this sports bar, while also enjoying food and drinks.
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fllcoholic Drinks
BEER

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY $5.5

10 most popular

PI1ZZA ROLLS

Pizza - medium d 30cm

BIG CHEESE $11.0
Yenu

BIG JACK $11.0
Chicken dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $8.0

Dessert

FRIED DOUGH $5.0

Soup

ONION SOUP $5.5

Salate Classic

BIG EASY $11.0

BIG BEEF $9.0

Pop Tarts

BLUEBERRY

Vegetables

EGG ROLLS

Hamburguesas

BIG KAHUNA

Baguette-Croques Tilein

BIG BOY

Brealfast Menu

BIG BREAKFAST

{unch & Dinner

FISH FRY (FRIDAYS)
@

Cheese Pizza

10 CHEESE PIZZA

Tish Platters

FRIED SHRIMP BASKET

Deluxe Burritos

BIG DADDY

FRENCH
Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$13.0

$6.0

$11.0

$11.0

$9.0
$5.3



STEAK AND TOTS POUTINE $10.0
CHEESY TARTER TOTS $7.0

Specialty Rolls
JERK PORK ROLLS
CHICKEN PHILLY ROLLS

Salads

HOUSE SALAD $4.0
CHOPHOUSE CHICKEN SALAD $21.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $11.0
(]
fippetizers
LOADED POTATO SKINS $8.0
PRETZEL STICKS W/ BEER CHEESE
$8.0
DIP
REUBEN ROLLS
Sandwiches
BEEF ON WECK $9.0
OPEN FACE ROAST BEEF $10.0
OPEN FACE REUBEN $11.0
Starters & Salads
™ FRIES
WINGS
FRENCH FRIES $3.9

These types of dishes are
being served

SOUP

BURGER

Dishes are prepared with

ONION

FRENCH ONION
GARLIC
PARMESAN
EGG

Burgers

BIG BLUE

BIG BEEF W/ CHEESE
BIG NUT

BIG CHILI

BIG DEUCE

BIG SKOOBY JR

BIG CANUCK

BIG IRISH

$11.0

$9.6
$11.0
$11.0
$15.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
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BIG BANG CHALLENGE $25.0 BIG HURT $11.0
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Good Tymes South

114 Bloomfield AveNY 14043, Opening Hours:

Depew, United States Monday 11:00 -14:00
Tuesday 11:00 -23:00
Wednesday 11:00 -23:00
Thursday 11:00 -14:00
Friday 11:00 -16:00
Saturday 11:00 -16:00
Sunday 12:00 -00:00 12:00 -04:00
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