



https://menulist.menu 114 Bloomfield AveNY 14043, Depew, United States (+1)487166845240,(+1)7166845240 - http://www.facebook.com/pages/good-tymessouth/157368060947790



The place from Depew offers <u>56</u> different menus and drinks on the card at an average \$10.1. What <u>User</u> likes about Good Tymes South:

A fantastic good tyme place with this old school local pub look and feel. Their wings were perfectly cooked on request and their sauce was delicious - they have a house special sauce we ordered together with regular. The burgers are huge and you are beautifully overloaded with delicious frits. The French onion soup was also excellent as an extra. If you want a kind of private space, ask for the rear space area, as th... read more. During meals, a refreshing drink is essential. In this *gastropub*, you will find not only flavorful cuisine, but also a large and comprehensive assortment of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, Here, the meat is freshly grilled on an open flame. Typically, the **burgers of this place** are served as highlights along with filling side dishes like fries, salads or wedges, the guests love having the chance to watch the latest games or races on the big TV in this **sports bar**, while also enjoying food and drinks.

**Alcoholic Drinks** 

BEER



Soups		Hamburguesas	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$5.5	BIG KAHUNA	\$11.0
10 most popular		Baguette-Croques Klein	
PIZZA ROLLS		BIG BOY	\$11.0
Pizza – medium á 30cm		Breakfast Menu	
BIG CHEESE	\$11.0	BIG BREAKFAST	\$11.0
Menu		Lunch & Dinner	
BIG JACK	\$11.0	FISH FRY (FRIDAYS)	\$13.0
Chicken dishes		Cheese Pizza	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.0	10 CHEESE PIZZA	\$6.0
Dessert		Fish Platters	
FRIED DOUGH	\$5.0	FRIED SHRIMP BASKET	\$11.0
Soup		Deluxe Burritos	
ONION SOUP	\$5.5	BIG DADDY	\$11.0
Salate Classic		Restaurant Category	
BIG EASY	\$11.0	FRENCH	
Burger-Menü		Chicken	
BIG BEEF	\$9.0	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$9.0
Pop Tarts		CHICKEN WINGS	\$5.3

**BLUEBERRY** 

### Appetizer

STEAK AND TOTS POUTINE	\$10.0
CHEESY TARTER TOTS	\$7.0

#### **Specialty Rolls**

JERK PORK ROLLS
CHICKEN PHILLY ROLLS

## Salads

HOUSE SALAD	\$4.0
CHOPHOUSE CHICKEN SALAD	\$21.0
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD</b>	\$11.0

## Appetizers

LOADED POTATO SKINS	\$8.0
PRETZEL STICKS W/ BEER CHEESE DIP	\$8.0
REUBEN ROLLS	

#### Sandwiches

BEEF ON WECK	\$9.0
OPEN FACE ROAST BEEF	\$10.0
OPEN FACE REUBEN	\$11.0

#### Starters & Salads

	FRIES	
	WINGS	
THE A	FRENCH FRIES	\$3.9

#### These types of dishes are being served

SOUP BURGER



## Dishes are prepared with

ONION FRENCH ONION GARLIC PARMESAN EGG

#### Burgers

BIG BLUE	\$11.0
<b>BIG BEEF W/ CHEESE</b>	\$9.6
BIG NUT	\$11.0
BIG CHILI	\$11.0
BIG DEUCE	\$15.0
BIG SKOOBY JR	\$11.0
<b>BIG CANUCK</b>	\$11.0
BIG IRISH	\$11.0







**BIG BANG CHALLENGE** 

\$25.0

**BIG HURT** 

\$11.0





114 Bloomfield AveNY 14043, Depew, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00 -14:00 Tuesday 11:00 -23:00 Wednesday 11:00 -23:00 Thursday 11:00 -14:00 Friday 11:00 -16:00 Saturday 11:00 -16:00 Sunday 12:00 -00:00 12:00 -04:00



Made with menulist.menu